
U17 - Sarnia League
Tues May 14 6pm - 7:30pm PRACTICE Premier Recycling D5

7:30pm - 9pm PRACTICE AutoMax (Infield) Ligate Signs (Outfield) D5

Thur May 16 6pm - 7:30pm PRACTICE Ligate Signs and Marking Ltd. D5

7:30pm - 9pm PRACTICE Premier (Infield) Automax (Outfield) D5

Regular Season Begins
Time Game/Practice Home Team (1st Base Dugout) Away Team (3rd Base Dugout) Diamond

Tues May 21 6-7:30 PRACTICE AutoMax D5

7:30pm warmup GAME - 8pm- 9:30pm Ligate Signs and Markings Ltd. Premier Recycling D5

Thur May 23 6-7:30 PRACTICE Premier Recycling D5

7:30pm warmup GAME - 8pm- 9:30pm AutoMax Ligate Signs and Markings Ltd. D5

Tues May 28 6-7:30 PRACTICE Ligate Signs and Markings Ltd. D5

7:30pm warmup GAME - 8pm- 9:30pm Premier Recycling Automax D5 RAIN OUT

Thur May 30 6-7:30 PRACTICE AutoMax D5

7:30pm warmup GAME - 8pm- 9:30pm Premier Recycling Ligate Signs and Markings Ltd. D5

Tues June 4 6-7:30 PRACTICE Premier Recycling D5

7:30pm warmup GAME - 8pm- 9:30pm Ligate Signs and Markings Ltd. AutoMax D5

Thur June 6 6-7:30 PRACTICE Ligate Signs and Marking Ltd. D5

7:30pm warmup GAME - 8pm- 9:30pm AutoMax Premier Recycling D5

Tues June 11 6-7:30 PRACTICE AutoMax D5

7:30pm warmup GAME - 8pm- 9:30pm Ligate Signs and Markings Ltd. Premier Recycling D5

Thur June 13 6-7:30 PRACTICE Premier Recycling D5

7:30pm warmup GAME - 8pm- 9:30pm AutoMax Ligate Signs and Markings Ltd. D5

Tues June 18 6-7:30 PRACTICE Ligate Signs and Markings Ltd. D5

7:30pm warmup GAME - 8pm- 9:30pm Premier Recycling Automax D5

Thur June 20 6-7:30 PRACTICE AutoMax D5

7:30pm warmup GAME - 8pm- 9:30pm Premier Recycling Ligate Signs and Markings Ltd. D5

Tues June 25 6-7:30 PRACTICE Premier Recycling D5

7:30pm warmup GAME - 8pm- 9:30pm Ligate Signs and Markings Ltd. AutoMax D5

Thur June 27 6-7:30 PRACTICE Ligate Signs and Marking Ltd. D5

7:30pm warmup GAME - 8pm- 9:30pm AutoMax Premier Recycling D5

Tues July 2 6-7:30 PRACTICE AutoMax D5

7:30pm warmup GAME - 8pm- 9:30pm Ligate Signs and Markings Ltd. Premier Recycling D5

Thur July 4 6-7:30 PRACTICE Premier Recycling D5

7:30pm warmup GAME - 8pm- 9:30pm AutoMax Ligate Signs and Markings Ltd. D5

Tues July 9 6-7:30 PRACTICE Ligate Signs and Markings Ltd. D5

7:30pm warmup GAME - 8pm- 9:30pm Premier Recycling Automax D5

Thur July 11 6-7:30 PRACTICE Ligate Signs and Marking Ltd. D5

7:30pm warmup GAME - 8pm- 9:30pm Premier Recycling Automax D5 May 28 - MAKE UP

Tues July 16 6-7:30 PRACTICE MAKE UP DATE D5

7:30pm warmup GAME - 8pm- 9:30pm D5

End of League Play. The team with the best record is the League Champions



FINAL DAY ROUND ROBIN BEGINS
Time Game/Practice Home Team (1st Base Dugout) Away Team (3rd Base Dugout) Diamond

Thur July 18 6-7:30 PRACTICE AutoMax D5

7:30pm warmup GAME - 8pm- 9:30pm Premier Recycling Ligate Signs and Markings Ltd. D5

Tues July 23 6-7:30 PRACTICE Premier Recycling D5

7:30pm warmup GAME - 8pm- 9:30pm Ligate Signs and Markings Ltd. AutoMax D5

Thur July 25 6-7:30 PRACTICE Ligate Signs and Marking Ltd. D5

7:30pm warmup GAME - 8pm- 9:30pm AutoMax Premier Recycling D5

Tues July 30 6-7:30 PRACTICE AutoMax D5

7:30pm warmup GAME - 8pm- 9:30pm Ligate Signs and Markings Ltd. Premier Recycling D5

Thur Aug 1 6-7:30 PRACTICE Premier Recycling D5

7:30pm warmup GAME - 8pm- 9:30pm AutoMax Ligate Signs and Markings Ltd. D5

Tues Aug 6 6-7:30 PRACTICE Ligate Signs and Markings Ltd. D5

7:30pm warmup GAME - 8pm- 9:30pm Premier Recycling Automax D5

Thur Aug 8 MAKE UP DATE D5

D5

Saturday, August 10
Warmup Game Time Home Team (1st Base Dugout) Away Team (3rd Base Dugout) Diamond

Consolation Game 7:30 8 - 9:30am #2 #3 D5

Championship Game 9:30am 10am - 5 innings #1 Winner of #2 vs #3 D5

12pm LUNCH AND AWARDS Chaytor Building

Website
sarniaminorathletic.com

Email
smaa.fastball@gmail.com

Facebook
Sarnia Heat Girls Fastball

Instagram
Sarnia Girls Fastball


